Demonstration Pistol Club.

Alice Springs Master Games Open
7,8,9,10,11 October

Service WA1500 Aggregate.

Pl Name

1 Morrison, Duncan

2 Johnston, Ann

3 Strawbridge, Stevan

4 Hobbs, Terry

5 O'Brien, Edward

13/10/2016 10:15 AM

Rep.

PAPC

ASPC

www.auspistol.com.au

Total X's

5121

4473

4409

3718

3458

97

20

65

24

19

SP

813

684

790

625

597

SPU

878

807

848

664

696

S25WA15RWA15P
559 1441 1430
544 1296 1142
464 1416 891
424 1038 967
434 1073 658
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